., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Roger Frank Burrell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger Frank Burrell
Postcode

Date of birth November 1942
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ISG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

OLD HOUSE COURT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WEBB ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

W. E. L. GROUP LIMITED
CORPORATE SOLUTIONS GROUP
LIMITED

INFORMATION SYSTEMS GROUP
LIMITED

ICL SORBUS UK LIMITED

BACSI (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04904369
01033357
01665733

02265691
03356968

03022300

01278274
01275427

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

905259820

905259820

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/09/2003
21/01/2000
04/07/1997

04/07/1997
21/04/1997

14/03/1995

07/09/1992
03/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

15/03/2005
25/10/2005
15/03/2005

31/12/1998
15/03/2005

01/02/2000

31/12/1994
24/05/1994

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



