Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Roger Frank Burrell 905259820

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Roger Frank Burrell Number 905259820

Postcode Address

Date of birth November 1942 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

**List of Previous Directorships** 

•					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ISG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04904369	Active - Accounts Filed	19/09/2003	15/03/2005	Director
OLD HOUSE COURT MANAGEMENT	01033357	Active - Accounts Filed	21/01/2000	25/10/2005	Director
LIMITED					
WEBB ELECTRONICS &	01665733	Company is dissolved	04/07/1997	15/03/2005	Director
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED					
W. E. L. GROUP LIMITED	02265691	Company is dissolved	04/07/1997	31/12/1998	Director
CORPORATE SOLUTIONS GROUP	03356968	Company is dissolved	21/04/1997	15/03/2005	Director
LIMITED					
INFORMATION SYSTEMS GROUP	03022300	Company is dissolved	14/03/1995	01/02/2000	Director
LIMITED					
ICL SORBUS UK LIMITED	01278274	Company is dissolved	07/09/1992	31/12/1994	Director
BACSI (UK) LIMITED	01275427	Company is dissolved	03/06/1991	24/05/1994	Director